
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Misc.
Documents; Name= RIDDLE KENNETH W;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406120001
77660

06/12/2014
11:04:04

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
WAIVER

NSCFD PLACE
1

201407240002
27370

07/24/2014
11:33:59

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
WAIVER

N SHELBY
FIRE
DISTRICT

201806220002
22120

06/22/2018
08:50:59

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND E M D

201810240003
76670

10/24/2018
02:22:39

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

201406120001
77670

06/12/2014
11:04:05

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NSCFD PLACE
1

201406120001
77650

06/12/2014
11:04:03

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NSCFD PLACE
1

201408280002
70850

08/28/2014
10:56:15

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
WAIVER

N SHELBY
FIRE
DISTRICT
BOARD
MEMBER

201007160002
27910

07/16/2010
02:30:10

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
DISTRICT
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES

201007160002
27920

07/16/2010
02:30:11

RIDDLE
KENNETH W

ELECTION
WAIVER

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
DISTRICT
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES


