Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Mis Documents; Name= RIDDLE KENNETH W;										: Misc.	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406120001 77660	06/12/2014 11:04:04	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION WAIVER	NSCFD PLACE						
201407240002 27370	07/24/2014 11:33:59	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION WAIVER	N SHELBY FIRE DISTRICT						
201806220002 22120	06/22/2018 08:50:59	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND E M D						
201810240003 76670	10/24/2018 02:22:39	RIDDLE KENNETH W		OATHS OF OFFICE	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						
201406120001 77670	06/12/2014 11:04:05	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NSCFD PLACE						
201406120001 77650	06/12/2014 11:04:03	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NSCFD PLACE 1						
201408280002 70850	08/28/2014 10:56:15	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION WAIVER	N SHELBY FIRE DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER						
201007160002 27910	07/16/2010 02:30:10	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES						
201007160002 27920	07/16/2010 02:30:11	RIDDLE KENNETH W		ELECTION WAIVER	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES						